
Plant Tours and Precast Design Centers  

Earn AIA/CES 

Learning Credits 

PRECAST 

COMPANY 



MIDWEST SALES OFFICE  

Marshall Bassett, PE  

Architectural Precast Sales & Engineering 

Phone: (615) 430-4191 

Email: mbassett@gateprecast.com 

TN, Northern GA, AL 
 

SOUTHEAST SALES OFFICES 

Mo Wright 

Architectural Precast Sales 

Phone: (334) 787-7391 

Email: mwright@gateprecast.com 

AL, GA, MS, LA 
 

Alex Perez, CGC, LEED AP 

Architectural Precast Sales 

Phone: (305) 510-7414 

Email: aperez@gateprecast.com 

South Florida and Tampa 
 

SOUTHWEST SALES OFFICE 

Bradly Williams  

Architectural Precast Sales & Estimating 

Phone: (254) 221-2983 

Email: bkwilliams@gateprecast.com 

TX, OK, AR, NM, AZ 
 

NORTHEAST SALES OFFICE 

Doug Flory 

Architectural Precast Sales 

Phone: 540) 222-6189 

Email: dflory@gateprecast.com 

Northern Virginia, MD, DC 

Jim Lewis, LEED AP  

Director of Architectural Systems 

Phone: (904) 910-0171 

Email: jlewis@gateprecast.com 

 

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTORS 

MIDWEST 

Scott Robinson 

Regional Sales & Marketing Manager  

Phone: (512) 909-4336 
Email: srobinson@gateprecast.com 

KY, KS, IN, OH, IL, WV, MO, MI, WV 
 

SOUTHEAST 

Brian Griffis  

Regional Sales & Marketing Manager 

Phone: (904) 813-6525 

Email: bgriffis@gateprecast.com 

FL, GA, AL 
 

NORTHEAST 

Chris Galde  

Director of Sales & Marketing 

Phone: (919) 603-1633 

Email: cgalde@gateprecast.com 

NC, SC, VA, DC, MD 
 

SOUTHWEST 

Mike Efeney 

Regional Sales & Marketing Manager  

Phone: (254) 205-2737 

Email: mefeney@gateprecast.com 

TX, OK, AR, NM, AZ 

 

 

 

 

MIDWEST  ESTIMATING 

Tom Townes, LEED AP 

Senior Estimator 

Phone: (859) 744-9481 

Email: ttownes@gateprecast.com 
 

SOUTHEAST ESTIMATING 

Dan Wiggins 

Senior Estimator 

Phone: (251) 575-2803 

Email: dwiggins@gateprecast.com 
 

NORTHEAST ESTIMATING 

Scott Clark 

Senior Estimator and Sales 

Phone: (919) 603-1633 

Email: sclark@gateprecast.com 
 

SOUTHWEST ESTIMATING 

Eric Burch  

Senior Estimator 

Phone: (254) 582-7200 

Email: eburch@gateprecast.com 
 

HOLLOW CORE - SOUTHWEST 

Chris Lodico 

Phone: (281) 468-3605 

Email: chrisgatetexas@aol.com 

TX, LA, MS, OK, AR 
 

HOLLOW CORE -  NORTHEAST 

Rob Kralowetz 

Phone: (919) 603-1633 

Email: kralowetz@gateprecast.com 

NC, SC, VA, DC & MD 

Gate Precast Company 

Sales Directory 
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Monroeville, AL Oxford, NC 

Jacksonville, FL  Ashland City, TN 

Kissimmee, FL  Pearland, TX 

Winchester, KY  Hillsboro, TX 

Gate Precast Company – 888.470.3450 

gateprecast.com 




